OL	IARY-Oregon Trust Deed Series.	COPYRIGHT ISAN
ASSIGNMENT OF	F TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	Vol. <u>mgg</u> Paga22137
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the	undersigned who is the	
	, 19.88, execute	peneficiary or his successor in interest under that and delivered by <u>Karen M. Dixon</u>
Mortgage Makana		grantor.
on <u>August 31</u> , 19, 88, in b	ook/reel/volume No	, grantor, , trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded [88on page 14-119 or as fee/file/instru- the official Records of 19
County, Oregon, and conveying real prope	erty in said county describ	the official Records ofKlamath
Lot 21 in Block Falls, Oregon, a file in the offic Oregon.	17 of Hillside Addi ccording to the off ce of the County Cl.	tion to the City of Klamath icial plat thereof on erk of Klamath County,
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and esta-		
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over	er to Timberlin	e Community Bank e's heirs, personal representatives, successors and r with the notes more and the successors and
said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants t successor in interest under said trust deed good right to sell, transfer and assign the sar unpaid on the obligations secured by said tr from 19 In construing this instrument and wh feminine and the neuter and the singular incl IN WITNESS WHERE ON	hereon, and all rights and to and with said assignee and is the owner and hol me, and the note or other rust deed the sum of not le henever the context hereof ludes the plural. rsigned has hereunto set he signed and its corporate of Directors.	e's heirs, personal representatives, successors and r with the notes, moneys and obligations therein benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his der of the beneficial interest therein; that he has obligation secured thereby, and that there is now as than \$
f the signer of the above is a corporation, te the form of acknowledgment opposite.) TATE OF OREGON,		
County of	s. STATE OF OREGO County of J. on This instrument was 19 by Jame as Loan of	ackson
	as Loan of Mortgage	fficer Us: 31 (1) Makers, Inc. (2)
EAL) Notary Public for Oreg My commission expires:	of Mortgage	en Julie Ellen Lewer
My commission expires:	or Mortgage	And Andrews, Inc. Contraction of the second
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	or Mortgage	a Makers, Inc. gon Julix Ellen, Ullulus ss: 12/8/91 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 2004
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Mortgage.Makers, Inc. 1237.N. Riverside, Suite25. Assignor	fon Notary Public for Ore My commission expire	a Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. Makers, Inc. (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) SS. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the .29thday of Dec 19.88., at .1:56o'clock P.M. and recorded
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Mortgage Makers, Inc. .1237. N. Riverside, Suite25. Assignor to Timberline Community Bank .123. N. Main	gon Notary Public for Ore My commission expire	a Makers, Inc. a Makers, Inc. (SEAL)
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Mortgage Makers, Inc. 1237. N. Riverside, Suite 25. Assignor	or Mortgage Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire	a Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. and Makers, Inc. STATE OF OREGON, (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) SS. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the .29thday of Dec 19.88., at .1:56o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No M88

|| Fee \$8.00

с С

-

*88 DEC 29